

FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

Code Number	H20160
Product Name	Wine & Cheese Crate
Ingredients	 <p>Tribu Malbec 75cl (Argentina) Ford Farm Wensleydale With Cranberries 100g Wensleydale Cheese (Cow's MILK), Dried Sweetened Cranberries (9%) (Sugar, Vegetable Oil), Sugar</p> <p>Ford Farm Cheddar with Mustard & Ale 100g Cheddar Cheese (Cow's MILK), Beer 5% abv (5%) (Water, BARLEY, BARLEY Malt Extract, Sucrose, Hops, YEAST), MUSTARD (1%) (Water, MUSTARD Seeds, White Wine Vinegar, Salt, Cinnamon, Pimento)</p> <p>Eternal Grocer Chilli Coated Peanuts 100g PEANUTS, Sugar, Honey, Rice Flour, Salt, YEAST Extract Powder, Spices (Cayenne, Chilli, Cumin), Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice, (SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Natural Flavourings, Natural Colour (Paprika), Herb (Oregano)</p> <p>Cottage Delight Caramelised Onion Chutney 105g Onion (51%), Sugar, Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must, Colour: Sulphite Ammonia Caramel, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Muscovado Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Spices, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Garlic Powder Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Salt</p> <p>Reids Butter Oatcakes 125g OATS, Water, Flour, COCONUT Oil, Unsalted Butter, Baking Soda, Rapadura (Unrefined Whole Cane), Sugar, Salt</p> <p>Mr Filberts Olive Snack Lemon & Oregano 65g Green Olives (93%), Salt, Lemon Juice (2%), (Seasoning in a natural marinade with Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Oregano, Garlic, Coriander and Lemon Peel)</p> <p>Wooden Spoon Tomato Chutney 113g Tomatoes (53%), Apple, Onion, Sugar, Sultanas, Malt Vinegar (contains GLUTEN), Tomato Puree, Prunes, Salt, Chilli Powder, Garlic Powder, Black Onion Seed, Mixed Spice</p>
	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold . Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing methods.

Warnings	Warning: This product contains alcohol and must not be sold to anyone under 18 years of age
Country of Origin	UK
Alcohol Information	VOL 12.0%
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Contact Address	
Instructions for use	
Suitable for vegetarians?	Yes
Suitable for vegans?	No

NUTRITION LABELLING

Product Name: Ford Farm Wensleydale With Cranberries 100g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	1570KJ
Energy (kcal)	378KCAL
Fat (g)	28.7g
of which Saturates (g)	17.7g
Carbohydrate (g)	8.5g
of which Sugars (g)	8.0g
Protein (g)	21.3g
Salt (g)	1.0g

Product Name: Ford Farm Cheddar with Mustard & Ale 100g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	1620KJ
Energy (kcal)	391KCAL
Fat (g)	32.7g
of which Saturates (g)	20.2g

Carbohydrate (g)	0.4g
of which Sugars (g)	0.2g
Protein (g)	23.8g
Salt (g)	1.80g

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Chilli Coated Peanuts 100g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	2137KJ
Energy (kcal)	511KCAL
Fat (g)	25.7g
of which Saturates (g)	3.6g
Carbohydrate (g)	53.5g
of which Sugars (g)	48.0g
Protein (g)	14.2g
Salt (g)	250mg

Product Name: Cottage Delight Caramelised Onion Chutney 105g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	1122KJ
Energy (kcal)	264KCAL
Fat (g)	1.4g
of which Saturates (g)	0.2g
Carbohydrate (g)	60.9g
of which Sugars (g)	58.4g
Protein (g)	1.2g
Salt (g)	0.3g

Product Name: Reids Butter Oatcakes 125g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	2g
of which Saturates (g)	0g
Carbohydrate (g)	8g

of which Sugars (g)	0g
Protein (g)	1g
Salt (g)	90mg

Product Name: Mr Filberts Olive Snack Lemon & Oregano 65g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	425KJ
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	9.5g
of which Saturates (g)	2.4g
Carbohydrate (g)	2.9g
of which Sugars (g)	0.1g
Protein (g)	1.1g
Salt (g)	3.0g

Product Name: Wooden Spoon Tomato Chutney 113g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	538KJ
Energy (kcal)	127KCAL
Fat (g)	0.3g
of which Saturates (g)	0.01g
Carbohydrate (g)	26g
of which Sugars (g)	20g
Protein (g)	2.6g
Salt (g)	1.4g

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	

Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
---	--

Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	